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DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART

Nov 12 Tue BARCELONA, SPAIN 6:00 PM

Nov 13 Wed CRUISING THE MEDITERRANEAN SEA

Nov 14 Thu SEVILLE (CADIZ), SPAIN 8:00 AM 6:00PM
Nov 15 Fri CASABLANCA, MOROCCO 7:00 AM  4:00 PM
Nov 16 Sat AGADIR, MOROCCO 9:00 AM 6:00 PM
Nov 17 Sun ARRECIFE (LANZAROTE), CANARY ISLANDS 9:00 AM  7:00 PM
Nov 18 Mon SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE, CANARY ISLANDS 8:00 AM T11:00PM
Nov 19 Tue SANTA CRUZ DE LA PALMA, CANARY ISLANDS 8:00 AM 5:00PM
Nov 20 Wed FUNCHAL (MADEIRA), PORTUGAL 9:00 AM 6:00 PM

Nov 21 Thu CRUISING THE ATLANTIC OCEAN

Nov 22 Fri LISBON, PORTUGAL 7:00 AM

Nov 23 Sat LISBON, PORTUGAL

Special Fare! 9M51A1USNTS ABYITU WA 2 U 524N 1 99 WA 12-23W.8. 62

#OINAWUY Veranda Suite - H sSuduil 234,566 U Aaviny
#9NnuY Deluxe Veranda Suite - G2 seSuduil 244,766 U faviny
WOIWAWUY Superior Suite - F2 seSuduil 268,566 UM favity
#NNUUYU Concierge Suite - E FISNEUT 295,766 UM AaviTu
®OIWNUUYU Penthouse Suite - C sPSuGUT 387,566 UM ATy
ADINNUUU Seven Seas Suite - SS FISNEUT 499,966 UM AaviTu
#RINAWUY Explorer Suite - ES seSuduii 537,166 U faviay
WOIWNUUY Grand Suite - GS seSuduil 622,166 U faviay
ROINWNUUY Master Suite - MS seSuduii 707,166 U faviau
WOINAWUY Regent Suite - RS sSududl 1,951,566 UM Aaviau
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UIZNNNBINNULITad1315y Regent Seven Seas Explorer

VERANDA SUITE - H SIZE: 307/28 DECK: 6, 7
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PENTHOUSE SUITE - C SIZE: 561/52.1 DECK:7, 8, 9
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EXPLORER SUITE - ES SIZE: 821/76.2 DECK: 9, 10, 12

GRAND SUITE - GS SIZE: 1,277/118 DECK: 7, 9, 10, 12
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